Illuminated Switches
Miniature Audio/Video Pushbuttons             KP Series
General Specifications:
KP
How to order:
1 2 3 4
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com      1
KP0115ACAKG03CF-1SJB
5
01
02
15A
C
N
S
A
B
K
TRAVEL & FORCE:
Stroke: 4.5mm (.177‘‘)
Actuation Force: 1.9N
Stroke: 3.5mm (.138‘‘)
Actuation Force: 1.6N
POLE & CIRCUITS:
SPST OFF-(ON)
Normally Open Contacts
ACTUATION:
Tactile
Nontactile
Tactile/Audible (just for 02 type)
PLUNGERS:
9.2mm Plunger for 12.0mm Cap
11.6mm Plunger for 15.0mm and
17.4mm Caps
HOUSING:
Black Only
G03
CF
RGB
1
2
3
CONTACTS & TERMINALS:
Gold Contacts and Straight
PC Terminals;
100mA @ 12V DC
LEDS:
Red/Green Bicolor
Red/Green/Blue
CAPS SIZES:
12.0mm Square
15.0mm Square
17.4mm Square
1
2
3
6
7
Ill
u
m
in
at
ed
 S
w
it
ch
es
6 7 8
4
5
8
9 10
F